KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES
USB keyboard and mouse control
The ADDERView Pro features high

To find out more, visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
AV4PRO-VGA-XX:  ADDERView PRO 4 port version
XX	 = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK 	 = United Kingdom
US 	 = United States
EURO 	 = Europe
AUS 	 = Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
RMK3: Rack Mount Kit
VSC18: 2m VGA analog video cable
VSC24: 2m USB cable (type A to B)
VSC22: 2m Audio cable
VSC40: Flash upgrade adapter plus standard 3m patch lead
RC4-8P8C: RC4 remote control plus standard 3m patch lead
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hardware compatibility
All computers with USB interfaces
Software compatibility
Operates with all known software and
operating systems including Windows (all),
DOS, Linux, Unix, BSD, all Sun OS, all Mac
OS, NetWare etc.
Computer connections at switch
USB 2.0 type B, Hi Res VGA (up to 4 per
connection), 3.5mm stereo jack
Local KVM console connection
Video: VGA, Keyboard/Mouse: 2 x USB
type A, Switched USB: 2 x USB 2.0 type A
USB True Emulation: Emulates keyboard
and mouse on each port. Low speed
HID USB 2.0 devices supported. Audio:
3.5mm stereo jack.Other Connections:
Options (flash upgrade, sync with other
AV4PRO-VGA and RS232 triggered power
switches): Modular 10P10C
Physical design
2.5U high metal case
260mm (w), 150mm (d), 100mm (h)
Power connection
2.5mm DC jack (power adapter
included),100-240VAC 50/60Hz input to
power adapter, 5VDC 2A output from
power adapter
Operating temperature
0 to 40ºC / 32 to 104ºF
Approvals
CE, FCC